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003836 SFR 15,000 05/11/1990

2019HX Base Yr

152 SW CROCKETT WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,144 75.1842 84.21 96,336 1990 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1144

BAS 364 100 364 19,924

BAS 780 100 780 42,695

1,144 1,144 62,618

BAS= W26 S30 E26 N30$ PTR= N30 BAS= N14 W26 S14 E26$ S30$.

BAS

26

30

26

30

BAS 14

26

14

26

1 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

2 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

3 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 50

4 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 26 30 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 7,500

7,850

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 3.13 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 31,300

2 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000
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2019HX Base Yr

152 SW CROCKETT WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 589 91.5840 102.57 60,414 1992 1992 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2019 Heated Area: 576

BAS 576 100 576 38,402

UOP 64 20 13 866

640 589 39,269

BAS= W24 S24 E24 N8 UOP= E8 N8 W8 S8$ N16$.

BAS

24

24

24

8

16

UOP

8

8

8

8

0


